Port Sanilac Lighthouse 5K age results

5K Age Group Results for 10 AND UNDER based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib# Name Total Pace Age Gender
1 991 PERLIN ADAM 00:31:03.9 10:01 7 M

5K Age Group Results for 10 AND UNDER based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib# Name Total Pace Age Gender
1 993 DANKO DANIELLE 00:36:45.8 11:51 10 F
2 900 PERLIN KATELYN 00:50:41.0 16:21 5 F

5K Age Group Results for 11-15 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib# Name Total Pace Age Gender
1 870 WHITICAN IAN 00:25:35.3 8:15 14 M

5K Age Group Results for 11-15 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib# Name Total Pace Age Gender
1 490 NEIGHORN MORGAN 00:34:27.3 11:07 15 F

5K Age Group Results for 16-19 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib# Name Total Pace Age Gender

1 898 ANDERSON JARED 00:24:36.6 7:56 16 M

5K Age Group Results for 16-19 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Total Pace Age Gender
1 497 PHILLIPS MADISON 00:22:21.0 7:13 19 F
2 491 ANDRZEJEWSKI KENZI 00:24:18.0 7:50 16 F

5K Age Group Results for 20-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Total Pace Age Gender
1 482 SNIDER ADAM 00:19:51.5 6:24 23 M
2 862 HOLTROP JOHN 00:21:40.2 6:59 24 M

5K Age Group Results for 20-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib# Name Total Pace Age Gender
1 494 GILLIAM TAYLOR 00:20:53.8 6:44 20 F
399 PERLIN KRISTIN 00:21:52.5 7:03 29 F
3 500 ENGLISH LAUREN 00:23:34.4 7:36 21 F

5K Age Group Results for 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib# Name Total Pace Age Gender
1 397 PERLIN DANIEL 00:21:38.4 6:59 30 M
2 488 WARCZINSKY RYAN 00:23:31.9 7:35 39 M
3 398 PERLIN KEVIN 00:30:27.8 9:49 37 M

5K Age Group Results for 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position  Bib# Name Total Pace Age Gender



492
481
487
484
400
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ARRELL SARAH
SCHLAUD JILLIAN
WARCZINSKY BETH
TANK MONIQUE
PERLIN SUZANNE

00:26:02.7
00:28:57.6
00:29:37.6
00:29:44.1
00:50:43.7

5K Age Group Results for 40-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib #

1 498
2 888
3 995
4 486

Name

BARKLEY BRYAN
ANDERSON DAVID
DANKO DAVE
VERNIER JAMES

Total
00:20:15.4
00:24:51.7
00:26:20.1
00:29:42.9

5K Age Group Results for 40-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib #

1 478
489
3 379

Name
REGENTIN LYN
WENDT AMY
ANNESS BARB

Total
00:28:36.1
00:36:34.3
00:39:43.6

5K Age Group Results for 50-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib#
499
391
493
390
483
476
395
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Name

NOWOTNY TOM
GLANERT CHRISTOPHER
GILLIAM FRED

DINEEN MICHAEL
STRNAD SCOTT
PRESTON MIKE
OLESZKOWICZ PAUL

Total
00:23:21.2
00:23:49.6
00:25:36.5
00:29:28.7
00:31:43.7
00:45:54.5
00:56:50.6

5K Age Group Results for 50-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib#
992
899
496
389
485
396
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Name

SMITH SHARON
RUOMONAPP JAN
COCHELL LOREE

DAY LISA
TATARUNAS RUTH
OLESZKOWICZ PEGGY

Total
00:31:16.7
00:31:44.9
00:33:16.0
00:45:53.5
00:51:49.2
00:56:49.8

8:24
9:20
9:33
9:35
16:22

Pace
6:32
8:01
8:30
9:35

Pace
9:14
11:48
12:49

Pace
7:32
7:41
8:15
9:30
10:14
14:48
18:20

Pace
10:05
10:14
10:44
14:48
16:43
18:20

5K Age Group Results for 60 AND OVER based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib#
479
355
495
388
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Name

SAWDON GENE
ANDERSON JOHN
SIEGERT BILL
BUITKUS KAS

Total
00:26:28.7
00:27:38.7
00:28:21.3
00:51:48.1

Pace
8:32
8:55
9:09
16:43

5K Age Group Results for 60 AND OVER based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib #

Name

Total

Pace

34
31
35
36
36

Age
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49
49

Age
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55
50
55
53
53
59

Age
58
56
54
52
58
59

Age
63
67
61
66

Age
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Gender
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1 392 LAHOUSSE CAROLYN 00:46:29.8 14:59 65
2 356 ANDERSON SUSAN 00:49:15.0 15:53 66



