Port Sanilac Lighthouse 5K age results

5K Age Group Results for 10 AND UNDER based on Gun Elapsed time								
Position	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age	Gender		
1	991	PERLIN ADAM	00:31:03.9	10:01	7	M		
5K Age Gro	oup Res	ults for 10 AND UNDER base	d on Gun Elap	sed time				
Position	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age	Gender		
1	993	DANKO DANIELLE	00:36:45.8	11:51	10	F		
2	900	PERLIN KATELYN	00:50:41.0	16:21	5	F		
5K Age Group Results for 11-15 based on Gun Elapsed time								
Position	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age	Gender		
1	870	WHITICAN IAN	00:25:35.3	8:15	14	M		
=		1: 5 44 45 1 1 0						
_	-	ults for 11-15 based on Gun	-	D	A	C l		
Position	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age	Gender		
1	490	NEIGHORN MORGAN	00:34:27.3	11:07	15	F		
5K Ago Gra	nun Rac	ults for 16-19 based on Gun	Flancad tima					
Position	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age	Gender		
1	898	ANDERSON JARED	00:24:36.6	7:56	16	M		
1	050	ANDERSON JAKED	00.24.30.0	7.50	10	IVI		
5K Age Gro	oup Res	ults for 16-19 based on Gun	Elapsed time					
Position	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age	Gender		
1	497	PHILLIPS MADISON	00:22:21.0	7:13	19	F		
2	491	ANDRZEJEWSKI KENZI	00:24:18.0	7:50	16	F		
5K Age Gro	oup Res	ults for 20-29 based on Gun	Elapsed time					
Position	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age	Gender		
1	482	SNIDER ADAM	00:19:51.5	6:24	23	M		
2	862	HOLTROP JOHN	00:21:40.2	6:59	24	M		
J	•	ults for 20-29 based on Gun	•					
Position	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age	Gender		
1	494	GILLIAM TAYLOR	00:20:53.8	6:44	20	F		
2	399	PERLIN KRISTIN	00:21:52.5		29	F		
3	500	ENGLISH LAUREN	00:23:34.4	7:36	21	F		
FIL A C		the fee 20 20 hazarda a Gara	el l					
_		ults for 30-39 based on Gun	-	D	۸	Cl		
Position	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age	Gender		
1	397	PERLIN DANIEL	00:21:38.4		30	M		
2	488	WARCZINSKY RYAN	00:23:31.9		39	M		
3	398	PERLIN KEVIN	00:30:27.8	9:49	37	M		
5K Ago Gra	oun Poc	ults for 20-20 based on Gun	Flancad tima					
Position	Bib #	ults for 30-39 based on Gun Name	Total	Pace	۸۵۵	Gender		
rusitiuli	שוט #	INGILIC	iUldi	race	Age	Gender		

1	492	ARRELL SARAH	00:26:02.7	8:24	34	F
2	481	SCHLAUD JILLIAN	00:28:57.6	9:20	31	F
3	487	WARCZINSKY BETH	00:29:37.6	9:33	35	F
4	484	TANK MONIQUE	00:29:44.1	9:35	36	F
5	400	PERLIN SUZANNE	00:50:43.7	16:22	36	F
5K Age Gr	oup Res	ults for 40-49 based on Gun	Elapsed time			
Position	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age	Gender
1	498	BARKLEY BRYAN	00:20:15.4	6:32	45	М
2	888	ANDERSON DAVID	00:24:51.7	8:01	45	М
3	995	DANKO DAVE	00:26:20.1	8:30	43	М
4	486	VERNIER JAMES	00:29:42.9	9:35	40	M
5K Age Gr	oup Res	ults for 40-49 based on Gun	Elapsed time			
Position	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age	Gender
1	478	REGENTIN LYN	00:28:36.1		49	F
2	489		00:36:34.3		49	F
3	379	ANNESS BARB	00:39:43.6	12:49	49	F
SK Ago Gr	oup Pos	ults for 50-59 based on Gun	Flancod time			
Position	oup kes Bib#		Total	Paco	۸۵۵	Gender
Position 1	499	Name NOWOTNY TOM	00:23:21.2	Pace	Age 52	Gender M
	499 391	GLANERT CHRISTOPHER				
2			00:23:49.6		55 50	M
3	493	GILLIAM FRED	00:25:36.5		50	M
4	390	DINEEN MICHAEL	00:29:28.7		55 53	M
5	483	STRNAD SCOTT	00:31:43.7		53	M
6	476	PRESTON MIKE	00:45:54.5		53	M
7	395	OLESZKOWICZ PAUL	00:56:50.6	18:20	59	M
•	oup Res	ults for 50-59 based on Gun	Elapsed time			
Position	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age	Gender
1	992	SMITH SHARON	00:31:16.7	10:05	58	F
2	899	RUOMONAPP JAN	00:31:44.9		56	F
3	496	COCHELL LOREE	00:33:16.0	10:44	54	F
4	389	DAY LISA	00:45:53.5	14:48	52	F
5	485	TATARUNAS RUTH	00:51:49.2	16:43	58	F
6	396	OLESZKOWICZ PEGGY	00:56:49.8	18:20	59	F
5K Age Gr	oup Res	ults for 60 AND OVER based	on Gun Elapse	ed time		
Position	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age	Gender
1	479	SAWDON GENE	00:26:28.7	8:32	63	M
2	355	ANDERSON JOHN	00:27:38.7	8:55	67	М
3	495	SIEGERT BILL	00:28:21.3		61	М
4	388	BUITKUS KAS	00:51:48.1	16:43	66	M
SK Age Gr	nun Rec	ults for 60 AND OVER based	on Gun Flance	ed time		
Position	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age	Gender
1 03111011	שוט #	Nume	iotai	i ace	~gc	Gender

1	392	LAHOUSSE CAROLYN	00:46:29.8	14:59	65	F
2	356	ANDERSON SUSAN	00:49:15.0	15:53	66	F